Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Friday, April 17, 2015 - Saturday, April 18, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

76635

ALVAREZ, RAFAEL VARA, JR

92534
BENEVIDES, ERIC RAMON

59076

BRADSHAW, CHARLES WESLEY
92840

BRAGGS, OTIS LEE
93211

BRASHEAR, RYAN

93206

CARRERO, MARIA ANGELINA
56127

CASTANEDA, RAY

33467

CLARK, STEVEN WAYNE
88903

CORDOVA, TEVIN KADE
93207

CROWLEY, ROBINETTE MARIE
73253

DEANDA, ISAAC JON

90807

FRAIRE, JON THOMAS
93208

GARCIA-DIAZ, JOSE HECTOR
72893

GOOD, ANTONIA

Printed on 04/18/2015 7:03 AM

DOB
Description
03/14/1987
WM 5'05"170

10/10/1972
WM 5'08"240

12/11/1961

WM 5'10"145
12/21/1983

BM 5'07"255
10/23/1995

WM 6'00"160

08/04/1984

WF 5'05"180
10/27/1980

WM 5'08"220

03/20/1972

WM 5'09"140
08/18/1994

WM 5'08"130
09/10/1981

WF 5'04"140
12/19/1987

WM 5'09"200

04/12/1996

WM 5'06"180
08/26/1974

WM 5'09"170
09/02/1968

WF 5'03"160

Confined

04/18/2015
12:58 AM

04/17/2015
7:46 PM

04/17/2015

11:22 PM
04/17/2015

10:32 AM
04/18/2015

5:56 AM

04/17/2015

6:53 PM
04/17/2015

8:58 PM

04/17/2015

7:18 AM
04/17/2015

12:18 AM
04/18/2015

2:09 AM
04/17/2015

6:31 PM

04/17/2015

12:16 PM
04/18/2015

2:26 AM
04/17/2015

5:16 PM

Arresting
Agency

DPS

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

MC

SAPD

Charges

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND

CPFX1
FTAX1

JIN*CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND/II
RPR*CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND;

COMM*THEFT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

CPF X2

CPF X2
FTAX 1
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

CPF X1

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN
ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO VEHICLE>=$

FAILURE TO CONTROL SPEED

VOP*FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE F

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

COMPLAINT/TOM G
C0569376/15-M0083
C0570186/15-M0083
15-00601/County Co
14-02122L.2/County (

15-00374L2/TOM GF

COMPLAINT/15-M0C
COMPLAINT/TOM G
612933A/15-M00838

C0570178/15-M0084
C0570178/15-M0084
COMPLAINT/15-M0C

13002637/15-M0083.

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M0C
14-00835/County Co

COMPLAINT/15-M0C

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI COMPLAINT/TOM G
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Bond Amt./Type

500.00/Surety Bond
1500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
482.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

442.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

No Bond
482.00/Surety Bond
442.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
410.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond

442.00/Surety Bond

No Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Friday, April 17, 2015 - Saturday, April 18, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

82494

GRIMES, JAMES MAURICE
81117

GUADARRAMA, JOHN PAUL
92898

GUANA, ELISSA
93209

Hall, Jessica
93205

HARRIS, SKYLER
38379

HUFF, CATRINA DENICE

51504

KOHLES, MICHAEL ROBERT
75890

MILLER, TEVIN ONEAL, JR
93035

MOLDEN, JORDAN MARCELLUS
93210

MORENO, HEATHER NICHOLE

92539
NEVILL, JUSTIN WAYNE

93203
PEREZ, JORGE, JR

Printed on 04/18/2015 7:03 AM

DOB
Description
02/22/1992
WM 5'07"134
11/29/1990

WM 5'10"181
08/29/1979

WEF 5'03"133
05/13/1980

WF 5'02"130
01/31/1996

WM 6'01"140
02/24/1971

WEF 5'05"140

04/27/1948

WM 6'01"180
03/06/1990

BM 6'00"170
08/24/1996

BM 6'03"307
11/13/1997

WF 5'01"180

11/06/1992
WM 5'07"190

10/30/1966
WM 5'09"214

Confined

04/17/2015
6:53 PM
04/17/2015

12:10 AM
04/17/2015

12:15 PM
04/18/2015

3:44 AM
04/17/2015

4:45 PM
04/18/2015

3:10 AM

04/17/2015

9:16 AM
04/17/2015

2:16 AM
04/17/2015

11:47 PM
04/18/2015

4:04 AM

04/18/2015
2:00 AM

04/17/2015
5:58 AM

Arresting
Agency

TGSO

SAPD

MC

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

DPS

SAPD

DPS

SAPD

00C

Charges

MO*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND

CPFX1

CPF X 12

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

THEFT

CPF X3

VPTA X3

NO PROOF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY SUBSEC
EXPIRED MVIS

EXPIRED VEHICLE RGEISTRATION

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG

VOP*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

CPF X1

FAILURE TO APPEAR ON 1424484J4

POSS MARIJ <20Z

RECKLESS DRIVING

INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE W/INT BODILY
FALSE REPORT TO POLICE OFF/SP INV/LAW ENF
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO APPAER

TDCJ HOLD OVER
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Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

14-0043272/TOM GF

14M03075/15-M008:

591067/15-M00835

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

610183B/15-M00845
610004AV/15-M0084
610004C/15-M00845
610004A/15-M00845
610004B/15-M00845
COMPLAINT/TOM G
13-02319/County Co

603641B/15-M00833

1525377J4 - 1/JP4

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
24307/JACKSON CC
14M003194/15-M00¢
C0569110/15-M0084
COMPLAINT/EDWAI

Bond Amt./Type

1500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

No Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond
1644.00/Surety Bond
1004.00/Surety Bond
460.00/Surety Bond
414.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

No Bond

454.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
20000.00/Surety Bond
542.00/Surety Bond
482.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Friday, April 17, 2015 - Saturday, April 18, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority

90192 08/09/1976 04/18/2015 SAPD FTAX 1 C0570122/15-M0084 482.00/Surety Bond Yes
PINON, MANUEL, JR WM 5'00"100  12:29 AM CPF X3 595274/15-M00842  No Bond

53300 12/31/1979 04/17/2015 SAPD CPF X2 608813AV/15-M0084 No Bond Yes
RODRIGUEZ, ARMANDO LOMBRAN/ WM 5'06"180 11:54 PM

93204 07/17/1992 04/17/2015 MC COMM X 8 600934C/15-M00835 No Bond Yes
SALDANA, ISABEL RACHEL WF 5'03"125 9:25 AM

91960 02/01/1955 04/17/2015 TGSO COMM*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR M B-14-1265-SB/TOM ( No Bond Yes
SETTLE, ROGER OLEN WM 5'06"140 8:29 AM

71905 06/13/1983 04/17/2015 TGSO COMM*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR M B-14-0718-SA/TOM (¢ No Bond Yes
WHORTON, JONATHAN CLINTON WM 5'08"120 2:45 PM
Total Main Jail: 36

Total Inmates: 36
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